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Schol Id
14552
14560
14563
14565
14567
14577
14586
14587
14591
14602
14611
14622
14626
14637
14666
14667
14670

MAHAPOLA SCHOLARSHIPS AWARD - 2018/2019

NIC
998170583V
199952210868
997831977V
980641244V
976281012V
957794793V
200051802595
998251460V
995795965V
978513140V
990462470V
986823018V
995421976V
991800727V
986801715V
200051302202
996033643V

INCOMPLETED LIST

Name
PRIYANGANIT.
DARSIKA K.
MOMEENA A.F.
SANJEEWA S.P.A.
LOJIKA K.
JAYAKODHI J.M.G.S.K.
NUSFA M.N.F.
RATHNAYAKA R.M.D.M.L.
SIRIWARDHANA D.V.E.
BANDARA S.W.B.D.S.
NIROSHAN H.D.
SUMITHRAN D.
PUSHPAKARAN K.
SRIMAL A.M.A.P.
MADHUSHANI M.M.
PREMATHILAKA P.L.D.
PERERA M.A.D.H.S.

University
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR
EUSL-TR

Course Code
012W
012W
012W
012W
012W
029W
029W
029W
029W
029W
029W
036W
036W
040W
040W
040W
040W
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